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Anti-Ragging Squad

Gyanmanjari Innovative University has constituted Anti.- Ragging Squad nominated and headed by Dr. -
V.D. Ujeniya as per the directions of UGC Notification F.1-16/2007(CCP-II).

Read: 1) University Grant Commission letter no. F-1-16/2007(CCP-II)-

The undersign is pleased to constitute Anti Ragging squad at University, under power vested to him
accordance with regulation 5 and 6.3 (a) of the above mentioned (11) circular of UGC, New Delhi.

Name of Committee Designation E-mail Committee
Member Designation
Dr. V.D. Ujeniya Director-Examination Cell vdujeniya@gmiu.edu.in Convener
Prof. Amit Maru Director-Academic agmaru@gmiu.edu.in Member
Dr. V.C. Panchal Registrar vepanchal@gmiu.edu.in Member
. Director Sports,Cultural & . . )
Dr. Viram Parmar Social Activity vjparmar@gmiu.edu.in . Member
Mr. Arjun Patel Administrator avpatel@gmiu.edu.in Member
Director Admission and . ; ; a
D ¥ ~
Prof. S. J. Vala Piciantianal Adlvitics SJvala@gmm.ed‘u.m Nodal Officer

Roles & Responsibilities of Anti Ragging Squad:

1. To ensure compliance with the provisions of UGC Regulations as well as the provisions of any law
for the time being in force concerning ragging.

2. Monitor and oversee the performance of Anti-Ragging Squad in prevention of ragging in the °
institution

Note: This Committee is Applicable to all GMIU Constituent Colleges

Copy to

Dr. H.M. Nimbark -
‘ Provost & CEO
Gyanmanjari Innovative University

1. All member of committee
2. University file
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